MONRCE COUNTY DI STRI CT ATTORNEY
FELONY ARRAI GNVENT REPORT

01/ 12/ 2012

The foll ow ng defendants were arraigned on felony charges on 01/12/2012:

BAXTRUM SHARI KA
BROWN, GREGORY M
BROAN, SYDNEY O
BUCHANAN, JACOB C
BURKE, MARCUS A
CUSHVAN, SARAH J
ELLI NGTON, M CHAEL A
FUCHS, KRI STI NA

G AMBRONE, CHARLENE M
GRAVES, BRANDON J
HU TT, WLLIE J
JACKSON, M KYLA
LATSON, MATTHEW
LEONARD, RASAAN K
LUHI SO, ABDI KADIR H
MEYERS, JOHN W
MEYERS, JOHN W
MONTEAGUDO, MANUEL
OCASI O, JAYSON
PETERS, | AN A

REI D, RONALD

DA | NDEX#
DA259617
DA259618
DA259619
DA259482
DA259637
DA259482
DA259633
DA259685
DA259387
DA259617
DA247780
DA259636
DA259620
DA259638
DA259639
DA259482
DA259484
DA259641
DA259621
DA259369
DA259633

PL220. 1601

PL265. 0301B

PL220. 1601
PL160. 1001
PL160. 1001
PL160. 1001
PL155. 3001
PL170. 25

PL155. 3001
PL220. 1601
PL120. 1001
PL190. 8001
PL220. 1601
PL165. 4505
PL155. 35

PL160. 1001
PL140. 3002
PL160. 1001
VTLO51103A

VTLO51103A2

PL155. 3001

BEZERM
OBRI ENM
DYSD
OBRI ENM
HYATTJ
DADDH
DADDH
BEZERM
CLARKK
EGANJ
BRENNERA
CLARKG
MCGRATHM
OBRI ENM
OBRI ENM
DYSD

H LLJ
BALLI NGA
HYATTJ

BUREAU COURT NEXT EVENT

SIB
VFB
ECB
SI B
CcaU
CcaJ
MFB
VFB
MFB
DW
DwW
CcaJ

GREE

RCC
GREE
RCC
GREE
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RCC
RCC
RCC
RCC
RCC
RCC
GREE
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RCC
RCC
GREE
RCC

ATTY 01/13/2012
ATTY 01/13/2012
STG 01/17/2012

STG& 01/17/2012

STG&
PREH

STA
STG&
APPR
STG&
STA
STG&

ATTY
STG&

ATTY

01/ 17/ 2012
01/ 17/ 2012

01/ 17/ 2012
01/ 17/ 2012
01/ 13/ 2012
01/ 17/ 2012
01/ 17/ 2012
01/ 17/ 2012

01/ 13/ 2012
01/ 17/ 2012

01/ 13/ 2012
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